

2023 Congregational Remittance Form

Congregation Name:	
Congregation ID Number:	
Congregation Mailing Address:	
Treasurer Name & Phone:	
UNDESIGNATED MISSION SUPPORT	
These contributions from our congregation are given for the middle Minnesota Synod. We rejoice that 57% of this gift supports the Synod, and 43% supports the work of the Churchwide expression America (ELCA).	e ministries of the Southeastern Minnesota
CONTRIBUTIONS to ELCA/Churchwide:	
ELCA World Hunger: Lutheran Disaster Response (domestic): Lutheran Disaster Response (international): Lutheran World Relief: Missionary Sponsorship-(Name):	\$ \$ \$
Other:	
CONTRIBUTIONS to Southeastern Minnesota Sy	ynod:
SEMN Synod Global Mission/Companion Synods:_ Tanzania (undesignated, education, healthcare): Colombia (undesignated, education, Emmaus Road) AMMPARO: Other:_	\$:\$ \$
TOTAL REMITTANCE:	\$
INSTRUCTIONS: Please make checks payable to the Southeastern Mini	nesota Synod and mail to:
If you have any questions, please contact Rev. Emily Carson (507) 280-9457 or carson@semnsynod.org.	Southeastern Minnesota Synod, ELCA Mission Support 1001 14th St. NW, Suite 300

Rochester, MN 55901-2551

Updated 04/11/2023